LUNCH
12pm - 3.30pm

IVY HOUSE FAVOURITES

Soup of the day
See board for todays soup served with
wholemeal or white bread (gf available)

Home cooked ham & Fenton Farm eggs
with chips & salad

Bay fish and chips

with mushy peas & homemade
tartare sauce

Allotment bowl
Daily fresh salad bowl (v)

Chesil smoked fish platter Small

Smoked salmon, mackerel and Large
shell on prawns served with

lemon & pepper mayo and

crusty baguette

LITTLE GARDENERS (U72s)

Bay fish and chips
Greenhouse burger
Allotment bowl

Home cooked ham & egg

ALLERGENS

£6

£12

£14

£10

£9
£14

£8
£8
£8
£8

Please always inform a member of staff before placing your

order of any allergies as not all ingredients can be listed.

(gf) gluten free (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan

t and we'll

Please take a sead
our order

BURGERS
Served in a toasted burger bun
(gf available) with house slaw & chips

Ivy house burger

80z beef burger, salad leaves,
tomato and dill pickles

Hen house

Panko breaded fried chicken burger
with fresh slaw, salad leaves tomato
and dill pickles

Greenhouse

Halloumi, mushroom and guacamole,
with salad leaves, tomato and dill pickles

Add a little extra

Cheddar, Dorset smoked,
blue cheese, brie, halloumi or bacon

£12

£12

£10

£2

SANDWICHES

Served with mixed leaves and Burts crisps

on white or wholemeal bread from Charmouth
bakery or a gluten free bap

Fish fingers
with tartare sauce and lettuce leaves

B.L.T
Hot sandwich with bacon, lettuce,
tomato, lettuce & mustard mayo

Prawn
with lemon mayo

Home cooked ham
& grain mustard mayo

Mature cheddar
& Jail Ale chutney (v)

Creamy avocado
with hummus, avocado
and cucumber (vg)

SIDES

Mixed leaf salad
Chips

Cheesy chips
Fresh slaw

Bread and butter

£9

£8

£7

£7

£6

£7

£2
£3
£4
£3
£2

Take a look at ©

our selection of
sweets & cakes
in the cabinet

SWEET THINGS

Purbeck ice cream pots

Toasted tea cake
& butter

Ivy House cakes
(see selection)

Homemade scone
Fruit or cheese

Fruit scone
with jam & west country clotted cream

Cheese scone
with chutney & cheese

Add
jam, marmalade or marmite

Dorset cream tea

Homemade scone, clotted cream & jam
served with a pot of tea or filter coffee

£3

£3

£4

£3

£5

£4

£1

£6



DRINKS

COFFEE
Espresso
Cortado
Filter coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Vanilla cappuccino
Latte
Caramel latte
Mocha

Flat white

Larger mug

TEA

Dorset breakfast tea
Dorset herbal infusion teas
Dorset decaf tea

Chai latte

HOT CHOCOLATE
Dark hot chocolate
White hot chocolate
Hazelnut hot chocolate

Deluxe hot chocolate
with cream and marshmallows

£1.85
£2.00
£2.25
£2.40
£2.50
£3.10
£2.50
£3.10
£2.50
£2.50
+50p

£2.00
£2.25
£2.00
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3.10
£3.70

EXTRAS
Marshmallows, spray cream, +60p
espresso shot, flavoured syrup each
(vanilla, hazelnut, caramel), soya,
almond, oat or coconut milk
COLD DRINKS
Traditional Coca cola (330ml) £2.80
Diet Coca Cola (330ml) £2.80
Orangina (275ml) £2.80
Appletiser (275ml) £2.80
Palmers Lemonade (330ml) £2.80
Raspberry lemonade (275ml) £2.80
Elderflower Presse (275ml) £2.80
Ginger and Lemongrass (275ml) £2.80
Tarka Springs Still/Sparkling Water £1.80
(330ml)
Frobishers orange (250ml) £2.80
Kids Cold Fruit Drinks £1.25
. o
Let us know if you prefer decaf
or milk alternatives; soya, coconut, oat and
almond available or cream at 60p each
o Full bar menu available o




