LUNCH

12pm - 3.30pm



IVY HOUSE FAVOURITES

Soup of the day See board for todays soup served w wholemeal or white bread (gf available)		£6
Home cooked ham & Fenton Farm with chips & salad	n eggs	£12
Bay fish and chips with mushy peas & homemade tartare sauce		£14
Allotment bowl Daily fresh salad bowl (v)		£10
Chesil smoked fish platter Smoked salmon, mackerel and shell on prawns served with lemon & pepper mayo and	Small Large	£9 £14

LITTLE GARDENERS (U12s)

crusty baguette

Bay fish and chips	£8
Greenhouse burger	£8
Allotment bowl	£8
Home cooked ham & egg	£8

ALLERGENS

Please always inform a member of staff before placing your order of any allergies as not all ingredients can be listed. (gf) gluten free (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan

BURGERS

Served in a toasted burger bun (gf available) with house slaw & chips

Ivy house burger 8oz beef burger, salad leaves, tomato and dill pickles	£12
Hen house Panko breaded fried chicken burger with fresh slaw, salad leaves tomato and dill pickles	£12
Greenhouse	£10
Halloumi, mushroom and guacamole, with salad leaves, tomato and dill pickles	

Add a little extra
Cheddar, Dorset smoked,

blue cheese, brie, halloumi or bacon

See more on our Specials Board

SANDWICHES

Served with mixed leaves and Burts crisps on white or wholemeal bread from Charmouth bakery or a gluten free bap

Fish fingers with tartare sauce and lettuce leaves	£9
B.L.T Hot sandwich with bacon, lettuce, tomato, lettuce & mustard mayo	£8
Prawn with lemon mayo	£7
Home cooked ham & grain mustard mayo	£7
Mature cheddar & Jail Ale chutney (v)	£6
Creamy avocado with hummus, avocado and cucumber (vg)	£7

SIDES

£2

Mixed leaf salad	£2
Chips	£3
Cheesy chips	£4
Fresh slaw	£3
Bread and butter	£2

Take a look at our selection of sweets & cakes in the cabinet



£6

SWEET THINGS

Dorset cream tea

Homemade scone, clotted cream & jam served with a pot of tea or filter coffee

Purbeck ice cream pots	£3
Toasted tea cake & butter	£3
Ivy House cakes (see selection)	£4
Homemade scone Fruit or cheese	£3
Fruit scone with jam & west country clotted cream	£5
Cheese scone with chutney & cheese	£4
Add jam, marmalade or marmite	£1

DRINKS

COFFEE		EXTRAS	
Espresso	£1.85	Marshmallows, spray cream,	+ 60p
Cortado	£2.00	espresso shot, flavoured syrup (vanilla, hazelnut, caramel), soya,	each
Filter coffee	£2.25	almond, oat or coconut milk	
Americano	£2.40		
Cappuccino	£2.50	COLD DRINKS	
Vanilla cappuccino	£3.10	Traditional Coca cola (330ml)	£2.80
Latte	£2.50	Diet Coca Cola (330ml)	£2.80
Caramel latte	£3.10	Orangina (275ml)	£2.80
Mocha	£2.50	Appletiser (275ml)	£2.80
Flat white	£2.50	Palmers Lemonade (330ml)	£2.80
Larger mug	+50p	Raspberry lemonade (275ml)	£2.80
		Elderflower Presse (275ml)	£2.80
TEA		Ginger and Lemongrass (275ml)	£2.80
Dorset breakfast tea	£2.00	Tarka Springs Still/Sparkling Water	£1.80
Dorset herbal infusion teas	£2.25	(330ml)	
Dorset decaf tea	£2.00	Frobishers orange (250ml)	£2.80
Chai latte	£2.50	Kids Cold Fruit Drinks	£1.25
HOT CHOCOLATE			
Dark hot chocolate	£2.50		
White hot chocolate	£2.50	0	0
Hazelnut hot chocolate	£3.10	Let us know if you prefer decaf or milk alternatives; soya, coconut, oat ar	nd l
Deluxe hot chocolate	£3.70	almond available or cream at 60p each	
with cream and marshmallows	23.70	o Full bar menu available	